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Darieck Scott African	
  American	
  Studies dbscott@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Larry Karp Agricultural	
  and	
  Resource	
  Economics karp@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Kim Shelton Ancient	
  History	
  &	
  Mediterranean	
  Archaeology sheltonk@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Christine Hastorf Anthropology hastorf@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Katrin Wehrheim Applied	
  Mathematics wehrheim@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Tarek Zohdi Applied	
  Science	
  and	
  Technology zohdi@me.berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Andrew Shanken Architecture ashanken@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Katherine	
  D. Sherwood Art sherwood@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Bonnie	
  C. Wade Asian	
  Studies bcwade@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Chung-­‐Pei Ma Astrophysics cpma@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Steven Conolly Bioengineering sconolly@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Terry Machen Biophysics tmachen@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Alan Hubbard Biostatistics hubbard@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Penelope	
  S.	
  C. Edwards Buddhist	
  Studies pennyedwards@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Rui	
  J. de	
  Figueiredo Business	
  Administration rui@haas.berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Susan Muller Chemical	
  Engineering muller2@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Teresa Caldeira City	
  and	
  Regional	
  Planning tcaldeira@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Shaofan Li Civil	
  and	
  Environmental	
  Engineering shaofan@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Arpad HORVATH Civil	
  and	
  Environmental	
  Engineering horvath@ce.berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Kara Nelson Civil	
  and	
  Environmental	
  Engineering karanelson@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Ellen OLIENSIS Classical	
  Archaeology eolien@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Ellen OLIENSIS Classics eolien@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Kathleen MCCARTHY Classics kmccarth@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Barry Shane Comparative	
  Biochemistry bandie@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Dora Zhang Comparative	
  Literature dyzhang@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Lisa	
  F Barcellos Computational	
  Biology lbarcellos@genepi.berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Sylvia Ratnasamy Computer	
  Science sylvia@eecs.berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Kenneth Wachter Demography wachter@demog.berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Maria	
  Paz Gutierrez Development	
  Engineering mpazgut@berkeley.efu AY
Michael Manga Earth	
  and	
  Planetary	
  Science mmanga@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Yoko HASEGAWA East	
  Asian	
  Languages hasegawa@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
David Romer Economics dromer@econ.berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Zeus Leonardo Education zeusleonardo@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Ming Wu Electrical	
  Engineering	
  and	
  Computer	
  Sciences mingwu@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Kathy Yelick Electrical	
  Engineering	
  and	
  Computer	
  Sciences yelick@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Isha Ray Energy	
  and	
  Resources	
  Group isharay@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
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Steven Lee English stevenlee@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
S.	
  Katharine Hammond Environmental	
  Health	
  Sciences hammondk@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Rachel Morello-­‐Frosch Environmental	
  Science,	
  Policy,	
  and	
  Management rmf@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Barbara Abrams Epidemiology babrams@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Beth Piatote Ethnic	
  Studies piatote@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Linda Williams Film	
  and	
  Media lwillie@berkeley.edu
Laurie Wilkie Folklore lawilkie@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Soraya Tlatli French stlatli@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Jake Kosek Geography jake@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Karen Feldman German kfeldman@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Joan	
  R. Bloom Health	
  Services	
  and	
  Policy	
  Analysis jbloom@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Massimo Mazzotti History mazzotti@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Todd Olson History	
  of	
  Art toddolson@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Rhonda	
  L. RIGHTER Industrial	
  Engineering	
  and	
  Operations	
  Research rrighter@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Eva Harris Infectious	
  Diseases	
  and	
  Immunity eharris@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Paul Fine Integrative	
  Biology paulfine@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Rauri	
  C.	
  K. Bowie Integrative	
  Biology bowie@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Maximilian Auffhammer International	
  and	
  Area	
  Studies auffhammer@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Mia FULLER Italian	
  Studies miafull@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Chana Kronfeld Jewish	
  Studies kronfeld@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
William	
  J. Drummond Journalism wdrummon@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Taeku Lee Jurisprudence	
  and	
  Social	
  Policy taekulee@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Kristina Hill Landscape	
  Architecture	
  &	
  Environmental	
  Planning kzhill@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Estelle Tarica Latin	
  American	
  Studies etarica@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Melissa Murray Law mmurray@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Susanne Gahl Linguistics gahl@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Thomas Scanlon Logic	
  and	
  the	
  Methodology	
  of	
  Science scanlon@math.berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Kristin	
  A. Persson Materials	
  Science	
  and	
  Engineering kristinpersson@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Katrin Wehrheim Mathematics wehrheim@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Tony	
  M KEAVENY Mechanical	
  Engineering tmk@me.berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Tony	
  M KEAVENY Mechanical	
  Engineering	
  Self-­‐Supporting	
  M.Eng. tmk@me.berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Charles	
  L. Briggs Medical	
  Anthropology clbriggs@berkeley.edu
Stefania Pandolfo Medical	
  Anthropology pandolfo@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Gregory	
  W. APONTE Metabolic	
  Biology aponte@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Mary Wildermuth Microbiology	
  (PMB) mwildermuth@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
David	
  A. Weisblat Molecular	
  and	
  Cell	
  Biology weisblat@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
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Gregory	
  W. APONTE Molecular	
  Toxicology aponte@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
James Davies Music jqd@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Daryl Chrzan Nanoscale	
  Science	
  and	
  Engineering dcchrzan@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Chana Kronfeld Near	
  Eastern	
  Studies kronfeld@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Gian Garriga Neuroscience garriga@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Abigail	
  T. De	
  Kosnik New	
  Media adekosnik@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Rachel Slaybaugh Nuclear	
  Engineering slaybaugh@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Christine Wildsoet Optometry wildsoet@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Abigail	
  T. De	
  Kosnik Performance	
  Studies adekosnik@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
John	
  Joseph Campbell Philosophy jjcampbell@berkeley.edu
Daniel Warren Philosophy dmwarren@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Ori	
  J. Ganor Physics ganor@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Chelsea Specht Plant	
  Biology	
  (PMB) cdspecht@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Rodney	
  E. Hero Political	
  Science rhero@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Rodolfo Mendoza-­‐Denton Psychology rmd@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Darlene Francis Public	
  Health darlenefrancis@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Rucker	
  Charles Johnson Public	
  Policy ruckerj@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16

Ramona Naddaff Rhetoric naddaff@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Mairi McLaughlin Romance	
  Languages	
  and	
  Literatures mclaughlin@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Linda	
  H Rugg Scandinavian	
  Languages	
  and	
  Literatures rugg@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
AnnaLee Saxenian School	
  of	
  Information anno@ischool.berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Marcia	
  C. Linn Science	
  and	
  Mathematics	
  Education mclinn@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Darya Kavitskaya Slavic	
  Languages	
  and	
  Literatures dkavitskaya@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Kurt Organista Social	
  Welfare drkco@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Thomas GOLD Sociology tbgold@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Kenneth Wachter Sociology	
  and	
  Demography wachter@demog.berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Vasudha Paramasivan South	
  and	
  Southeast	
  Asian	
  Studies vparamasivan@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Candace Slater Spanish	
  /	
  Portuguese cslater@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
David	
  R. Brillinger Statistics brill@stat.berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16
Christine Wildsoet Vision	
  Science wildsoet@berkeley.edu AY	
  2015-­‐16


